
	 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
February, 12 February, 13 February, 14 February, 15 February,16  

 6:30 AM – 10:00 AM and  3:00 PM – 5:30 PM* 
No service from 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM	

                      	 	 		      	

Complimentary shuttle service is provided between Moscone Center and the official AAOS hotels listed on this 
flyer. Please check the sign in your hotel lobby for additional information and changes. If you have any questions 
about the shuttle or would like to make a reservation for a wheelchair accessible AAOS shuttle during shuttle 
hours, please see the shuttle supervisor at the convention center or call/text Kushner & Associates at 
626-873-0018.

* Last shuttle departs Moscone Center at this time. 
Last shuttle departs hotels approximately 60 minutes prior to this time.

Hours of Operation 
Frequency of service is approximately every 15-20 minutes

Hotels and Boarding Locations

Route #4 Hotels Boarding Location
Axiom Hotel San Francisco	 At Parc 55

Clift Royal Sonesta Hotel	 At Hilton Union Square

Hilton San Francisco Union Square	 Curbside on Taylor St.

Hotel Abri	 At Parc 55

Hotel Adagio, Autograph Collection	 At Hilton Union Square

Hotel Fusion	 At Parc 55

Hotel Nikko San Francisco	 At Hilton Union Square

Hotel Spero	 At Hilton Union Square

Marker San Francisco	 At Hilton Union Square

Parc 55 San Francisco - Union Square	 Curbside on Cyril Magnin

Route #5 Hotels Boarding Location
Handlery Union Square San Francisco	 At Westin St. Francis

Hotel G	 At Westin St. Francis	 

Hotel Zeppelin	 At Westin St. Francis

JW Marriott Hotel SF Union Square	 At Westin St. Francis

King George Hotel	 At Westin St. Francis

Marines Memorial	 At Westin St. Francis 

The Barnes San Francisco 	 At Westin St. Francis

Westin St. Francis SF on Union Square	 Post St. entrance

Route #6 Hotels Boarding Location
Beacon Grand Hotel	 At Grand Hyatt SF	 	 

Cartwright Hotel Union Square	 At Grand Hyatt SF

Galleria Park Hotel, a Joie de Vivre Hotel	At Grand Hyatt SF 

Grand Hyatt SF Union Square	 Curbside on Stockton St. 

Hotel Triton	 At Grand Hyatt SF

Orchard Hotel	 At Grand Hyatt SF

San Francisco Marriott Union Square	 At Grand Hyatt SF

Taj Campton Place 	 At Grand Hyatt SF

Route #7 Hotels Boarding Location
Fairmont San Francisco	 At InterContinental Mark H.

InterContinental Mark Hopkins SF	 Curbside on California St.

Omni San Francisco Hotel 	 Across street on California

Ritz-Carlton, San Francisco	 Curbside on California St.

Stanford Court 	 At InterContinental Mark H.

Route #1 Hotels Boarding Location
Hotel VIA 	 Curbside on King St.

Hyatt Place San Francisco/Downtown 	 At Hotel VIA

LUMA 	 Curbside on 3rd St.

Route #2 Hotels Boarding Location
1 Hotel San Francisco 	 At Hyatt Regency SF

Harbor Court Hotel 	 At Hyatt Regency SF

Hilton San Francisco Financial District	 Curbside in front 

Hyatt Regency San Francisco 	 Curbside on Market St.

The Jay (formerly Le Meridien) 	 Curbside on Battery St.

Route #3 Hotels Boarding Location
Courtyard Fisherman’s Wharf 	 At Hotel Caza

Holiday Inn Fisherman’s Wharf	 At Hotel Caza 

Hotel Argonaut 	 At Hotel Caza

Hotel Caza	 Curbside on North Point St. 

Hotel Riu Fisherman’s Wharf	 At Hotel Zoe 

Hotel Zephyr 	 At Hotel Zoe

Hotel Zoe	 Curbside on North Point St.

Hyatt Centric Fisherman’s Wharf	 At Hotel Zoe 

Kimpton Alton Hotel  	 At Hotel Caza

The following hotels are located within walking distance 
of Moscone Center and no shuttle service is provided: 
Canopy by Hilton SF SOMA | Clancy, Autograph Collection 

Four Seasons Hotel SF | Hotel Zelos  
Hyatt Regency Downtown SOMA | InterContinental SF 

Palace Hotel | San Francisco Marriott Marquis 
St. Regis Hotel SF | W San Francisco



Alphabetical Hotel Listing and Boarding Locations
Hotel   Route  Boarding Location     
1 Hotel San Francisco	 2	 	At Hyatt Regency SF	 	 	 	 

Axiom Hotel San Francisco	 4	 	At Parc 55 San Francisco	 	 	 

Beacon Grand Hotel	 6	 	At Grand Hyatt San Francisco	 	 

Canopy by Hilton San Francisco SOMA	 Walk 	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

Cartwright Hotel Union Square (The)	 6	 	At Grand Hyatt San Francisco	 	 

Clancy, Autograph Collection (The)	 Walk	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

Clift Royal Sonesta Hotel	 4	 	At Hilton San Francisco Union Square 	 

Courtyard Fisherman's Wharf	 3	 	At Hotel Caza	 	 	 	 	 

Fairmont San Francisco (The)	 7	 	At InterContinental Mark Hopkins	 	 

Four Seasons Hotel San Francisco	 Walk	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

Galleria Park Hotel, a Joie de Vivre hotel	 6	 	At Grand Hyatt San Francisco	 	 

Grand Hyatt San Francisco Union Square	 6	 	Curbside on Stockton St.	 	 	 

Handlery Union Square San Francisco	 5	 	At The Westin St. Francis 	 	 	 

Harbor Court Hotel	 2	 	At Hyatt Regency SF	 	 	 	 

Hilton San Francisco Financial District	 2	 	Curbside in front	 	 	 	 

Hilton San Francisco Union Square	 4	 	Curbside on Taylor St.	 	 	 

Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf	 3	 	At Hotel Caza	 	 	 	 	 

Hotel Abri	 4	 	At Parc 55 San Francisco	 	 	 

Hotel Adagio, Autograph Collection 	 4	 	At Hilton San Francisco Union Square 	 

Hotel Argonaut 	 3	 	At Hotel Caza	 	 	 	 	 

Hotel Caza	 3	 	Curbside on North Point St.	 	 	 

Hotel Fusion 	 4	 	At Parc 55 San Francisco	 	 	 

Hotel G	 5	 	At The Westin St. Francis 	 	 	 

Hotel Nikko San Francisco	 4	 	At Hilton San Francisco Union Square 	 

Hotel Riu Fisherman's Wharf 	 3	 	At Hotel Zoe	 	 	 	 	 

Hotel Spero 	 4	 	At Hilton San Francisco Union Square 	 

Hotel Triton	 6	 	At Grand Hyatt San Francisco	 	 

Hotel VIA	 1	 	Curbside on King St.	 	 	 	 

Hotel Zephyr 	 3	 	At Hotel Zoe	 	 	 	 	 

Hotel Zeppelin	 5	 At Westin St. Francis	 	 	 	 

Hotel Zelos	 Walk	 N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

Hotel Zoe 	 3	 	Curbside on North Point St.	 	 	 

Hyatt Centric Fisherman's Wharf 	 3	 	At Hotel Zoe	 	 	 	 	 

Hyatt Place San Francisco/Downtown	 1	 	At Hotel VIA	 	 	 	 	 

Hyatt Regency Downtown SOMA	 Walk	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

Hyatt Regency San Francisco	 2	 	Curbside on Market St.	 	 	 

InterContinental Mark Hopkins San Francisco	 7	 	Curbside on California St. 	 	 	 

InterContinental San Francisco	 Walk	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

JW Marriott Hotel San Francisco Union Square	 5	 	At The Westin St. Francis 	 	 	 

Kimpton Alton Hotel	 3	 	At Hotel Caza	 	 	 	 	 

King George Hotel	 5	 At Westin St Francis	 	 	 	 

The Jay (formerly Le Meridien San Francisco)	 2	 	Curbside on Battery St.	 	 	 

LUMA	 1	 	Curbside on 3rd St. 	 	 	 	 

Marines Memorial 	 5	 	At The Westin St. Francis 	 	 	 

Marker San Francisco (The)	 4	 	At Hilton San Francisco Union Square 	 

Omni San Francisco Hotel	 7	 	Across the street on California St.	 	 

Orchard Hotel (The)	 6	 	At Grand Hyatt San Francisco	 	 

Palace Hotel, a Luxury Collection Hotel	 Walk	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

Parc 55 San Francisco - Union Square	 4	 	Curbside on Cyril Magnin St.		 	 

Ritz-Carlton, San Francisco (The)	 7	 	Curbside on California St. 	 	 	 

San Francisco Marriott Marquis	 Walk	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

San Francisco Marriott Union Square	 6	 	At Grand Hyatt San Francisco	 	 

St. Regis Hotel San Francisco (The)	 Walk	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

Stanford Court	 7	 	At InterContinental Mark Hopkins	 	 

Taj Campton Place	 6	 	At Grand Hyatt San Francisco	 	 

The Barnes San Francisco	 5	 	At The Westin St. Francis 	 	 	 

W San Francisco	 Walk	 	N/A	 	 	 	 	 	 

Westin St. Francis SF on Union Square	 5	 	Post St. entrance	 	 	 	


